

2025 WINDMERE PARK TRAIL												
UNIT PRICE BID PROPOSAL OF ESTIMATED QUANTITIES					Coate Construction LLC		Finrock Construction Co., Inc.		Double Jay Construction, Inc.		Filmore Construction LLC	
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	203	EXCAVATION INCLUDING EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	322	\$ 39.00	\$ 12,558.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 18,032.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 12,236.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 56,350.00
3	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	966	\$ 1.00	\$ 966.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,932.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 2,704.80	\$ 15.00	\$ 14,490.00
4	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE AND STRUCTURAL EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	27	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 1,728.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 2,916.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,700.00
5	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	720	\$ 11.50	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 4,032.00	\$ 11.70	\$ 8,424.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,800.00
6	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	161	\$ 113.00	\$ 18,193.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 15,617.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 15,295.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,100.00
7	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	GAL.	124	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,426.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 11.70	\$ 1,450.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,240.00
8	441	1.25" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22	C.Y.	30	\$ 305.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 336.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 292.50	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 6,600.00
9	441	2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22	C.Y.	40	\$ 305.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 332.00	\$ 13,280.00	\$ 292.50	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 8,800.00
10	441	2.75" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)	C.Y.	66	\$ 282.00	\$ 18,612.00	\$ 309.00	\$ 20,394.00	\$ 269.00	\$ 17,754.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 13,860.00
11	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKING AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,281.00	\$ 2,281.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
12	624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$ 862.00	\$ 862.00	\$ 2,954.00	\$ 2,954.00	\$ 14,052.40	\$ 14,052.40	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
13	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1,700	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 12.20	\$ 20,740.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,100.00
14	SPEC	BENCHES WITH CONCRETE PAD	EACH	4	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 3,839.00	\$ 15,356.00	\$ 2,441.00	\$ 9,764.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
15	SPEC	ODNT NATUREWORKS SIGN	EACH	1	\$ 920.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,855.00	\$ 2,855.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
GRAND TOTAL BID					\$ 104,372.00		\$ 118,000.00		\$ 133,988.00		\$ 164,540.00	

NOTES:

Low bidder is Coate Construction LLC with bid of one hundred four thousand three hundred seventy-two and 00/100 (\$104,372.00)